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Product Datasheet

Human/Mouse/Rat GDF11 Protein, His tag

ASC-PRP1943

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description
Molecular Weight

Tag

NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

Sequence

Formula

Application Notes

Human/Mouse/Rat GDF11 Protein, His tag
ASC-PRP1943

PRP1943
ASC-PRP1943-5,ASC-PRP1943-20,ASC-PRP1943-100,ASC-PRP1943-1
Abbkine Scientific

Biochemikalien

GDF11...

12.6 kDa

GDF11

10220

095390

> 95 % as determined by SDS-PAGE

Lyophilized from sterile 20mM Tris,50mM NaCl, pH 9.0.

Amino acid sequence derived from Human/Murine/Rat GDF-11
(Asn299-Ser407) (095390) was expressed with 6*His Tag.

12.6 kDa

Human/Mouse/Rat


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/10220
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O95390

