

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

## Product Datasheet

### Human/Mouse/Rat GDF11 Protein, His tag ASC-PRP1943

Article Name	Human/Mouse/Rat GDF11 Protein, His tag
Biozol Catalog Number	ASC-PRP1943
Supplier Catalog Number	PRP1943
Alternative Catalog Number	ASC-PRP1943-5,ASC-PRP1943-20,ASC-PRP1943-100,ASC-PRP1943-1
Manufacturer	Abbkine Scientific
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	GDF11...
Molecular Weight	12.6 kDa
Tag	GDF11
NCBI	<a href="#">10220</a>
UniProt	<a href="#">O95390</a>
Purity	> 95 % as determined by SDS-PAGE
Form	Lyophilized from sterile 20mM Tris,50mM NaCl, pH 9.0.
Sequence	Amino acid sequence derived from Human/Murine/Rat GDF-11 (Asn299-Ser407) (O95390) was expressed with 6*His Tag.
Formula	12.6 kDa
Application Notes	Human/Mouse/Rat